1
LINK AM
ERICAN STANDARD
CB-021XP-V1.0-281223
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SECURITY & CONTROL
System

 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Order Information
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-0218P FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 18 AWG, 1 PAIR, PE, OUTDOOR Black 500 m Roll.
CB-0216P FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 16 AWG, 1 PAIR, PE, OUTDOOR Black 500 m Roll.
CB-0214P FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 14 AWG, 1 PAIR, PE, OUTDOOR Black 500 m Roll.
CB-0212P FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 12 AWG, 1 PAIR, PE, OUTDOOR Black 500 m Roll.
Specifications subject to change without notice.